
2025 AusCycling Track State Championships
Queensland

Date: 31st Jan - 2nd Feb 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, February 01 2025 5:49:16pm
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Event 76b: MMAS 8/9 2000m Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 117 Lewis MARSHALL (Rockhampton CC) 2:36.193
Half Lap 15.070 15.070 (1)

Lap 1 24.229 24.229 (1)
Lap 2 17.785 42.015 (1)
Lap 3 18.292 1:00.307 (1)
Lap 4 18.825 1:19.132 (1)
Lap 5 18.747 1:37.880 (1)
Lap 6 19.069 1:56.950 (1)
Lap 7 19.702 2:16.652 (1)
Lap 8 19.540 2:36.193 (1)

2. 120 Steven MAYMAN (Gold Coast CC) 2:37.588 +1.395
Half Lap 15.070 (1)

Lap 1 25.151 25.151 (2)
Lap 2 18.999 44.150 (2)
Lap 3 18.280 1:02.431 (2)
Lap 4 18.437 1:20.869 (2)
Lap 5 18.811 1:39.681 (2)
Lap 6 19.146 1:58.827 (2)
Lap 7 19.386 2:18.214 (2)
Lap 8 19.374 2:37.588 (2)


